
 

30.08.2021 12.08.2026 

19.08.2021 10.08.2026 

15.01.2021 15.01.2026 

10752 

DQK028862 

C02270935 

 

01.07.2024

 01.07.2024

 

 

21.06.2029 

01.07.2024

 01.07.2024 

10.06.2029

 10.06.2029 

    
   

 
  

 

0000267

 000627/24 

10.07.2024

 
 01.07.2024 

10.07.2024 

Date and place of issue 

(Republic of Azerbaijan) 

(Republic of Azerbaijan) 

 

 

 

(Republic of Azerbaijan) 

 

10.07.2029

 10.07.2029 

Date of expiry 

SH-2023-24 

Sİ-2623-24 

ER-493-24 

SN-0644-24

 

 

01.07.2024

 

 

25.06.2024

 

Palmali 

Voyager 

 

Malta General 

Cargo 
5684 2x  1120 Palmali 

Shipping 

 

2018 2019 
Chief 

Engineer 

Number 

 

Palmali 

Voyager 

 

General 

Cargo 
5684

 

2x  1120 Palmali 

Shipping 

 

2019 2020 
Chief 

Engineer Malta 

Bluefish 

 

Malta General 

Cargo 
2000 2993

 

Palmali 

Shipping 

 

2021 2021 
Chief 

Engineer 

Medkon 

MRA 

 

Pamana General 

Cargo 

3893 3520 Medkon 

Shipping 

 

2022 2022

 

 Medkon 

Shipping 

 

Chief 

Engineer 

Medkon 

istanbul 

 

Pamana General 

Cargo 

6285

 

6000 Medkon 

Shipping 

 

2022 2022 
Chief 

Engineer 

Medkon 

MİRA 

 

Pamana General 

Cargo 

6930 Medkon 

Shipping 

 

2023 2023 Chief 

Engineer 

Dakota 

 
Malta 

 
5222 2500 

 

Platin 

 

2023 2024 Chief 

Engineer 


	C:\Users\x1\Desktop\CV (2).docx

