Seaman's Application Form CHIEF ENGINEER OFFICER

Surname: Rahimov

Date and Place of birth: 24.05.1971 Azerbaijan, Baku.

Permanent address: Baku sity transition 823 home 2

apartment 51

Salary:

Readiness: NOW

First Name: Sarvan Mob. ph. +994503223995 Email.sarvan349@mail.ru

Nationality: Azerbaijan

Next of kin:

ph: +994503390814



		GENE	RAL DETAILS		
Document	Number	10.07.2024	Date and place of issue	Date of expiry	1
Seaman's passport	DQK028862 C02270935	10.07.2024	(Republic of Azerbaijan)	10.07.2029	1
Travel Passport		10.07.2024	(Republic of Azerbaijan)	10.07.2029	1

Description	Number	Place of issue	Issue	Expiry
Certificate of competency CHIEF ENGINEER OFFICER	0000267	Republic of Azerbaijan State Maritime Administration	01.07.2024	10.06.2029
Endorsement Of 3000 KW Propulsion power or more	000627/24	Republic of Azerbaijan State Maritime Administration	01.07.2024	10.06.2029
Training Of Officers And Ratings Responsible For Cargo Handling On Ships Carrying Dnagerous And Hazardous Substances In Solid Form In Bulk And In Packaged From Ship Security-related familiarization	QV 2022 24	Republic of Azerbaijan State Maritime Administration	30.08.2021	12.08.2026
security-awareness training	SH-2023-24	Administration	01.07.2024	
safety familiarization training	Sİ-2623-24	Republic of Azerbaijan State Maritime Administration	01.07.2024	
Engine resource management	ER-493-24	Republic of Azerbaijan State Maritime Administration	25.06.2024	21.06.2029
raining in advanced fire-fighting	0394/2017	Republic of Azerbaijan State Maritime Administration	19.08.2021	10.08.2026
eadership and Teamwork	DL-0024-21	Republic of Azerbaijan State Maritime Administration	15.01.2021	15.01.2026
Personal survival techniques	SO-0089-21	Republic of Azerbaijan State Maritime Administration	01.02.2021	01.02.2026
ire prevention and fire fighting	SO-0089-21	Republic of Azerbaijan State Maritime Administration	01.02.2021	01.02.2026
Elementary first aid	SO-0089-21	Republic of Azerbaijan State Maritime Administration	01.02.2021	01.02.2026
Personal safety and social esponsibilities	SO-0089-21	Republic of Azerbaijan State Maritime Administration	01.02.2021	01.02.2026
Proficiency in survival craft and rescue loats other than fast rescue boats	0451/2017	Republic of Azerbaijan State Maritime Administration	15.01.2021	15.01.2026
Medical First Aid	SN-0644-24	Republic of Azerbaijan State Maritime Administration	01.07.2024	

SEA SERVICE (start with the last vessel served)

Vessel	Flag	Type	DWT	Main engine/ HP/kw	Owners or Managers	From	To	Rank
Palmali Voyager	Malta	General Cargo	5684	2x 1120	Palmali Shipping	2018	2019	Chief Engineer
Palmali Voyager	Malta	General Cargo	5684	2x 1120	Palmali Shipping	2019	2020	Chief Engineer
Bluefish	Malta	General Cargo	2993	2000	Palmali Shipping	2021	2021	Chief Engineer
Medkon MRA	Pamana	General Cargo	3893	3520	Medkon Shipping	2022	2022	Chief Engineer
Medkon istanbul	Pamana	General Cargo	6285	6000	Medkon Shipping	2022	2022	Chief Engineer
Medkon MİRA	Pamana	General Cargo	10752	6930	Medkon Shipping	2023	2023	Chief Engineer
Dakota	Malta	80	5222	2500	Platin	2023	2024	Chief Engineer